FEE PAYABLE BY 3^{RD} AND 5^{TH} SEMESTER

for Geography Major 2025

SI. No.	Particulars	Fee
1	CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE	500.00
2	LIBRARY FEE	700.00
3	INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE	1200.00
4	SESSION CHARGES	1000.00
5	ELECTRICITY CHARGES	400.00
6	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE	600.00
. 7	TUITION FEE	450.00
8	DEVELOPMENT FEE	900.00
9	LAB FEE (GEOGRAPHY)	1100.00
10	CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP)	1500.00
1.0	Total	8,350.00

A. Pushpa 01/07/25

Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael **PRINCIPAL**

Principal
Cluny Women's College Kalimpong

FEE PAYABLE BY 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER for <u>B.A. & B.COM Major 2025</u>

Sl. No.	Particulars	Fee
1	CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE	500.00
2	LIBRARY FEE	700.00
3	INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE	1200.00
4	SESSION CHARGES	1000.00
5	ELECTRICITY CHARGES	400.00
- 6	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE	600.00
7	TUITION FEE	450.00
8	DEVELOPMENT FEE	900.00
9	CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP)	1500.00
41.4	Total	7,250.00

A. hishps 101/07/25

Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael PRINCIPAL

Principal
(luny Women's College
Kalimpong

FEE PAYABLE BY 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER for B.A. M.D.C 2025

Sl. No.	Particulars	Fee
1	CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE	500.00
2	LIBRARY FEE	700.00
3	INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE	1200.00
4	SESSION CHARGES	1000.00
5	ELECTRICITY CHARGES	400.00
6	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE	600.00
7	TUITION FEE	300.00
8	DEVELOPMENT FEE	900.00
9	CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP)	1500.00
	Total	7,100.00

Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

Principal
(luny Women's College
Kalimpong

FEE PAYABLE BY 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER FOR B.C.A 202**5**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Fee
1	STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE	600.00
2	LIBRARY AND BCA LAB FEE	3250.00
3	SEMESTER CHARGES	4000.00
4	ELECTRICITY CHARGES	1200.00
5	TUITION FEE	3500.00
	Total	12,550.00

Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

Principal
Cluny Women's College
Kalimpons